Niederdsterreichischer Steel Darts Sportverband

24.10.2021
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Bewerb Runde
2. Landesliga 3
Heimmannschaft
LP Skulls
A1 Wild Markus 18.84
A2 Langer Nico 19.31
A3 Kallinger Christian 22.45
A4 Kulmann Helmut 22.25
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A6
Spielerwechsel
statt ab Spielnr fur
A5
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43 Legs
11 Sets
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171
High-Finish A4 170, A1 160, A2 110, B3 106
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Gastmannschaft
Looney Tunes
Fuxreiter Michael
Scherleitner Manfred
Kolano Christoph

Ragasa Joseph
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